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199803310001
13111

03/31/1998
11:10:10

FAIR OAKS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

FIORELLA,
JACK III

199803310001
13111

03/31/1998
11:10:10

FIORELLA
JACK III

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

FAIR OAKS
LLC

199811060004
39301

11/06/1998
11:10:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199811060004
39251


