Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803310001 13111	03/31/1998 11:10:10	FAIR OAKS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	FIORELLA, JACK III						
199803310001 13111	03/31/1998 11:10:10	FIORELLA JACK III		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	FAIR OAKS LLC						
199811060004 39301	11/06/1998 11:10:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199811060004 39251	